

| |
|--------------|
| S. No. 29 |
| Regular List |

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR
CRM (M) 180/2022

Mubashir Manzoor

... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Azra Jan, Advocate, vice
Asif Ahmad, Advocate

Vs.

Manzoor Ahmad Mir

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER
06.04.2023

Adjourned at request of proxy counsel appearing for the petitioner.

Be listed on 31st May, 2023.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
06.04.2023
Mubashir