

52
Regular

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CRM(M) No. 180/2022

Mubashir Manzoor

..... Petitioner (s)

Through: Mr. Asif Ahmad Bhat, Adv.
V/s

Manzoor Ahmad Mir

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge.

ORDER
11.09.2024

Fresh particulars of respondent No. 2 have not been furnished. Needful be done within one week whereafter fresh notice be issued to the said respondent.

List on 06.11.2024.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

11.09.2024

Aasif